P970000	85643
AZARUS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE (Requestor's Nature) 3320 S.W. 87 AVENUE	ELA S
(Aldress) MIAMI, FLORIDA (305)552-5973 (City, State, Zip) (Phone #) TERESA ROMAN (TALLAHASSEE REPRESENTATIVE)	4000032778843 -06/06/0001046010 ******35.00 ******35.00
CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NÚMI	OFFICE USE ONLY
1. MEETING INC	(Document #)
2(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
3. (Corporation Name)	(Document #)
4. (Corporation Name)	(Document #) Certified Copy Certified
Maif out Will wait Photocopy	
Limited Liability Change of Registre Domestication Dissolution/Withd Other Merger	A., Officer/Director ered Agent rawal
OTHER FILNGS RECISTRATIO Annual Report Poreign Fictitious Name Limited Partnersi Name Reservation Reinstatement Trademark Trademark	JUN 0 8 2000
Other	Examiner's Initials

,

<u>е</u>.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

June 6, 2000

LAZARUS

TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: MEETING INC. Ref. Number: P97000085643

We have received your document for MEETING INC. and check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The document must contain written acceptance by the registered agent, (i.e. "I hereby am familiar with and accept the duties and responsibilities as registered agent for said corporation/limited liability company"); and the registered agent's signature.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6903.

Cheryl Coulliette Document Specialist

Letter Number: 000A00031817

RECEIVED

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

	· .
ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT	
TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION	SECTION FIL
MEETING INC.	-8 III II: 56
(present name) Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this of the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation:	
the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation: FIRST: Amendment(s) adopted: (indicate article number(s) bein added or deleted)	
REGISTERED AGENT: AGOSTINO MANQUEHI 9553 HARDING AVENUE, SURFSIDE, FL 33154	
CORPORATION OFFICE & PLACE OF BUGINE 9553 HARSING AVENUE, FURFSIDE, FL 33	
BOARD OF DIRECTORS:	
1) ACOSTINO MANQUEHI, 9553 HARDING AVE, JURFS 2) LUEIANA VANNI, 9553 HARDING AVE, JURFS 3) MANDUCHI CLANDIA, 9553 HARDING AVE, JURI 1.) MANDUCHI MARINA, 9553 HARDING AVE, JURI	5125, FL 33154 FASE, FL 33154 FRIDE FL 33154
4) MANDUCHI MARINA, 9553 HARDING AVE, FUR	

SECOND: If an amoudment provides for an exchange, reclassification or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amoudment if not contained in the amoudment itself, are as follows:

,

 \mathcal{N}_{I}

.

•

2

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION **REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE**

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.0501, Florida Statutes, the undersigned corporation, organized under the laws of the State of Florida, submits the following statement in designating the registered office/registered agent, in the state of Florida.

First that MEETING INC.

desiring to organize under the laws of the State of Florida

with its principal office, as indicated in the articles of incorporation has

AGOSTINO MANQUEHI named

located at 9553 HARANG AVENUE

City of SURFSIDE County of ADE State of Florida,

as its agent to accept service of process within this state.

HAVING BEEN NAMED AS REGISTERED AGENT AND TO ACCEPT SERVICE OF PROCESS FOR THE ABOVE STATED CORPORATION AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED IN THIS CERTIFICATE. I HEREBY ACCEPT THE APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT AND AGREE TO ACT IN THIS CAPACITY, I FURTHER AGREE TO COMPLY WITH THE PROVISIONS OF ALL STATUTES RELATING TO THE PROPER AND COMPLETE PERFORMANCE OF MY DUTIES, AND I AM FAMILIAR WITH AND ACCEPT THE OBLIGATIONS OF MY POSITION AS REGISTERED AGENT.

SIGNATURE

egistered Agent

The date of each amendment's adoption: THRD: FOURTH: Adoption of Amendment(s) (check one) . X The amondment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amondment(s) was/were sufficient for approval. The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s): "The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval by_ (voting group) The amendment(s) was/we lopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shar der action was not required. The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required." Signed this 30th day of Signature By the Chairman or Vice Chairman of the Board of Directors, President or other officer if adopted by the shareholders) **OR** (By a director if adopted by the directors) OR (By an incorporator if adopted by the incorporators) ACOSTINO MANGU CHI Typed or printed name PRESIDENT Title